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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Fun and Frolics: Music and
Comedy
r current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Allen Roth Show withKaren Kemple, Bob Hannon and
the Allen Roth Chorus
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Billy Mayer)(pianist)
10a7 "Silas Marner"
1om Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Concert Hall of the Air, in-
troducing a Concert
assisted by Guest Artists
2.16 Afternoon Talk2.30 Music from Latin-America2.45. Musical Comedy Gems3.0 Classical Music
.Piano Sonata No. 2 Weber
Tarantelle Chopin3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 ‘Here's a Laugh

4.30 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 A Message from Mrs. W, J‘Simpkin, Dominion President of
the Mothers’ Union
4
Consumer Time

. A Message from the Boys’
London, to the Youthof the Empire746 "Blind Man’s House"7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Dad and Dave"

7.45 Sporting Life: GentlemanJim Corbett8.0 Spike Jones: The King ofcorn
8.12 "Mazil,"’ the story of anArabian horse and the law of the
desert, by Maxwell Gray
(NZBS_ Production)

8.30 The Glasgow Arion Choir
(BBC Feature)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

: Farm News49.30 Uncle Sam Presents: Rudy
‘allee and the Coastguard Band
The Chamber Music of Jazz10.o- down

7

Gl Y 790 ke, 380 m.
0am. LONDON NEWS
0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
0 Singing Strings5 Chorus Time
.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home:
Disorders of Speech
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My

mene
StephenCollins Foster

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with Sydney
McEwan
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer’s Version
Concerto for Viola and Or-

= ~

chestra
"Facade" Suite Walton
The Rio Grande Lambert

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Hallidayand Son’
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 A Message from Mrs. W. J.
simpkin, Dominion President of
the Mothers’ Union
7. 0 Consumer Time
y fee A Message from the Boys’Brigade, London, to the Youthof the Empire

|7.15 Gardening Tal7.30 EVENING
:

bis
London Philharmonic Orch-

es
Felix Weingartner and the Or-chestra
Consecration of the House,
Op. Beethoven

7.41. Sir Hamilton Harty andthe Orchestra
Divertimento No. 17 in D
Major Mozart

8. 8 Egon Petri (piano), with
pelle Heward and the. Orches-Sankar No, 2 in A Major; Liszt

eu :

8.28 Sir Thomas Beecham andthe Orchestra
Sarabande
Tambourine Handel-Beecham8.32 Sir Thomas Beecham andthe Orchestra
"The Faithful Shepherd"Suite Handel, arr. Beecham0 Overseas and N.Z. News.20 Farm News
30 Sir Thomas Beecham andthe Orchestra ;Symphony No. 36 in GC Major

Mozart10. O Time to Relax
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish session
6.30 Bandstand ’
7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.30 "Send for Paul TempleAgain: Who is Rex?"
9. 1 Waltz Time
9.15 Ted Steele and His Nova-
tones
9.30 "The Spoilers"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Liszt
Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano),
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 210.10 Richard Tauber (tenor)It Must be a Wondrous Thing10.13 Moiseiwitsch (piano)and London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by ConstantLambert
Hungarian Fantasia

10.30 Close down

GINZ22 INVERCARGI‘ 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 A.C.E. TALK: "Home Tan-
ning of Skins’»
Concert Pianists

coo

10. 0 Devotional Service ‘

10.145 "Tne Amazing Duchess"10.30 Music While You Work
i2. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Travelling Troubadours"oi "Phe First Great Chur-chill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Tchaikovski
The Suite (14th of tig ‘

Nuteracker Suite, Op. 7Andante CantabileWaltz and Finale (Serenade)
3.15

Nabics
Fyffe (Scottish Com-

3.30 Music While You Work
0 Langworth Time
15 Latin-American Tunes
30 Children’s Hour
0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS45 A Message from Mrs. W. J.
Simpkin, Dominion President of
the Mothers’ Unionao Consumer Time
r PS? A Message from the Boys’
Brigade, London, to the Youthof the Empire"The Sparrows of "London"
7.36 Orchestral and Ballad Con-cert
London Philharmonic Orchestra
The Bronze Horse Auber
Tom Burke (tenor)
My Dreams Weatherly
My Song for You SpolianskyMantovani and His Concert Or-
chestra (pianist, Monia Liter)
The Alamein Concerto Arten
Norman Allin , (bass)
Great Bass Ballads
Van Dam and His Gaumont State
Orchestra
Babylonian Nights ZamecnikIn the Sudan Se
Marie Bremner (soprano)
My Lovely Celia Munro
When Love is Kind Moore
April Morn Batten
Orchestra of H.M. Royal Marines
Gipsy Love

Bre wedLa Belle Pensee
8.28 "Travellers’ Tales: Werefrom Trinidad"
(BBC Programme)

~~

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Ambrose and Anne: The
music of, Ambrose and His Or-
chestra, and the songs of AnnéShelton
10. 0 Close down

220) Aa]
6. 0Op.m: Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour
9s. 0 Especially For You10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. July 3Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.ee

MORNING
6.0 London News7.0 Top of the Morning
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9. 27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Broad
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern1.45 Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart, followed by

Reporter (Sally)
2.50 Popular Melodiesfs 0 Women's World (Marina)a EVENING
6.30 Record Popularity Poll
6.45 Wild Life
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of ig

|7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Radio Theatre
, Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Sporting Blood (last
broadcast)8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Popular Miusic Until 1010. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
114. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Forever Strauss
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.46 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Romance in Rhythm
2.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart and Shopping
Reporter (Suzanne)
3. 0 Popular Orchestras
3.15 Artists in Unison
3.30 Classicana
4.45 Treasure Island

EVENING
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Wild Life7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 Metba, Queen of Song
7.45 The Auction Block
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Library10.0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals
11. 0 Screen Snapshots J

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.5 Clarion Call,
8.
mas
Breakfast Club with HappiH .

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart and Shopping Re-porter (Elizabeth Anne)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers Cavalcade
3.45 In Strict Tempo
4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago

LVENING
6.0 Magic Island6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 Wild Life
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7.16 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Regency Buck
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Souvenirs
10. O Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Invitation to Song
9.45 Happy Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Croseroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Crooners and Croonettes
2.30 Home Decorating Taik by
Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
3. 0 For the Music Lover
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life
ww Ae | Consumer Time and Current Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Magic of Massed Voices
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scartet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.45 Off the Record10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Famous Yenors
12. 0 Close down---

22, "tae ke. er my
MORNING

6.0 London News
6.5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.16 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-ho As Off to WorkWe Go
9. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Wild Life
6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizemaster lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Starlight Serenades
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mao9.15 Music with a Lilt9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.36 Bing and Dinah9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

"Music that never fails to stir
one’s heart-Forever Strauss-
at 9.45 this morning from 2ZB.

A very popular serial of theturf, "Sporting Blood," termi-nates this evening at 1ZB. This-
last episode commences at 8.45.

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

"Popular Fallacies" plays the
spotlight of truth on some of
your most cherished but erron-
eous beliefs-and in a very en-
tertaining manner too, 2ZA at
6.45 p.m, * * *
Curtain! 8.0 p.m. sharp for
the Radio Theatre, featuring
leading stars of Hollywood. A
complete play will be presentedfrom each commercial station at
8 o’clock every Thursday,--ee ee


